ુ49017,760 Δ <b>μ</b>	FIDAVIT COUNTY OF LIDE OF A
SOUTH OF MICE	LE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY 483457
PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	^
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	ASSESSOR'S PARCEL # 1-066-04
1. Owner/Buyer name ARTHUR AND R	ARBARA WASHBURN
2. Physical location of mobile home 10 HINM	AN STREET
3. Mobile home description:Manufacturer FLEETI	Wood Syn Pointe 34934
Model Year/994 Serial# C. AFLROSALB	
Mobile home dealer (if new unit)	592"/576₹
Dealer Lic#	DRS#
5. Current lienholder (if any) MANY WOLLER LIVE I	THOMESTY OF THE PRANTICE SPES Bank of America PSR
All documents relating to the mobile home as personal property will be surrendered, to the Manufactured	
Housing Division before the home is converted	to real property.
6. New lienholder (if any) to receive real property notice	
Name Advanta National F	MNK
Address 1050 E. FIAmingo Rd	5+8 330N LA <vegas 89119<="" nv="" th=""></vegas>
LAND INFORMATION	
Type of ownership: DeedXE	scrow InstructionsLife Estate
	Sale: recordedunrecorded
HIS DOCUMENT BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT SIZ	E AND CURRENT LIENHOLDER
PART IT OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)	
The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above descri	bed mobile home and Assessor's Parcel Number 1-066-
agrees to the conversion of the a	bove described unit from personal to real property and
understands that anytiens or encumbrances on that	unit may become a lien or encumbrance on that land. "This
Conversion process is not valid until issuance of	a "Real Property Notice" by Manufactured Housing
Division // 8/12/90	B. M. W. al 0/3/00
ØWNER/BUYER DA	- Amonal morous 81/2/98
COMMEMBRACK DY.	TE OWNER/BUYER DATE
	\ \ \ /
- Anna 1-12 a	
On MMG+ 13 , 1998, before me the undersigned	
in and for the State of Nevada, County of HUNNY per AVINUY WASHING and BUY DAYA WASH DAYA, w	conally appeared NOTINY PUBLIC - STATE of MEMAN
	Notary Public CERTIFICATE # 97-1213-11
- Ambro	APPT. EXP. MAY 2, 2001
/ /	
PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPAI	REMENT OR MANUFACTURED HOUSING
<ol> <li>Approved plot plan at this location verified by</li></ol>	Agency All Mes Date As 18/08
2. Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction	for conversion from personal property to
real property A Agency L. B. Ag	
3. Verification that running gear has been removed	Agency C. h. Next Date #3/8/8
4. Date of installation at this location* 4/14/941 100000000000000000000000000000000000	
(*If prior to 1977 or unknow	n, Assessor must complete part IV #6.)
5. Safety Certificate Number 790107	The second secon
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSES	SOR 4 . a
1. Land ownership verified by You lance K.	MCSudo Date 8-13-98
2. Mobile home ownership verified by Mola neo	WY KILLOW Date 8-13-99
3. Assessor parcel number verified by Mulau	10 K.M.K. 10 Date 8-13-99
4. Legal description (optional) 1075 9 + 17	IN BIK 13 IN SEC. S. TIN, RIOTE.
5. Mobile home account number	verified by M. MCKINDate 8-13-99
6. Unit has been at above location since 1994	(year).
7. The above described unit will be placed on the	next succeeding real property tax rolls, of
County, Nevada only upon issuance of a "Real P	roperty Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division.
100 A - 12 - 10 A - 1	
Tricianic Kynchide	RECORDER'S USE ONLY
SIGNATURE-(ASSESSOR) Deputy.	444400
m 1	<sub>NO.</sub> 111426
I Jelimik K. MC/SILOO	FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
NAME TITLE DIDILY ACCRESOP	Art Washburn
7-12-00	Aug. 13, 1998
0 = 10 = 70	AT 5 SHINUTES PAST 2 D'CLOCK
DATE	P.m. 136
DISTRIBUTION:	374
THE CONTRACT OF THE STATE OF TH	RECORDS FACE 3/4 LINCOLD

ORIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.

COPY TO COUNTY ASSESSOR COPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER 19/1/1/95 CONTACT HEAVYOR

136 MGE 374

483457

## 113785

FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF

COW COUNTY TITLE

DECEMBER 23, 1999

AT\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ DOLOCK

PM\_IN BOOK\_ 145\_OF OFF CHAL

RECORDS PAGE 449

Official Records Nye County Nevada Requested By: Cow County Title Co. 12/08/99 11:53 AM Naoma Lydon Recorder Fee: \$8.00 State: \$ Dep: tp 483457

145 . 450